Race Date
September 06, 2014

2014 Popcorn Panic

Final Team Results

Walk

Class - 2 Walk Teams

Bib No Name City
Team - Wiggly Waddlers
Team Score (Places) 10
1 162 Melissa Moeller
2 158 Vince Lorenz
3 161 Martin Moeller
4 156  Timothy Guse
5 160  Mary Miller
6 165 Stuart Summers
7 166  Kris Trapp
8 164 Megan Summers
9 155 Willaim Blaszak
10 157  Toney Lorenz
11 159  Walt Melion
12 163  Julie Polizotto
13 154  Cheryl Bagnall
Team - Aldi Walkers
Team Score (Places) 127

1 69
2 45
3 50
4 9
5 36
6 58
7 13
8 74
9 44
10 24
11 25
12 48
13 47
14 34
15 35
16 79
17 77
18 78
19 51
20 64
21 60
22 39
23 32
24 11
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Lucia Serrano
Raymond Keen
Maria Munilo

Mirna Amezcua
Kathy Howell

Carol Peterson
Elijah Bonnillia
Andre Tungol

Amy Keen

Dexter Gleason
Kristi Gleason

Karl Kuchenmeister
Cathy Kuchenmeister
Bernard Howell
David Howell

Lisa Woodard

lan Woodard

Jerry Woodard
Sandy Murray
Kristin Rosenkranz
Ryker Redweik
Rebecca Jefferson
LeeShay Henderson
Monique Barfield
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Overall
Gend Place
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11
23
28
51
52
53
58
60

21
33
36
37
41
56
81
82
83
86
87
113
114
117
118
121
122
125
133
134
135
136
139
140

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1

1 26:01.1 26:01.1
3 29:54.6 55:55.7
6 31:18.4 1:27:14.2
10 34:30.5 2:01:44.8
15 35:43.5 2:37:28.3
26 37:22.2 3:14:50.6
49 39:00.6 3:53:51.3
77 39:42.1 4:33:33.4
128 41:50.2 5:15:23.6
180 42:13.3 5:57:36.9
233 42:20.6 6:39:57.6
291 42:429 7:22:40.5
351 42:49.2 8:05:29.7
2
21 38:48.9 38:48.9
54 40:09.1 1:18:58.0
90 40:22.2 1:59:20.2
127 40:22.5 2:39:42.8
168 40:40.5 3:20:23.4
224 42:24.2 4:02:47.6
305 44:345 4:47:22.1
387 44:35.9 5:31:58.1
470 44:39.9 6:16:38.1
556 45:12.4 7:01:50.6
643 45:12.8 7:47:03.4
756 47:04.9 8:34:08.4
870 47:04.9 9:21:13.4
987 47:23.3 10:08:36.8
1105 47:28.6 10:56:05.4
1226 47:31.8 11:43:37.2
1348 47:32.5 12:31:09.7
1473 47:36.9 13:18:46.7
1606 48:38.9 14:07:25.6
1740 48:39.2 14:56:04.8
1875 48:39.4 15:44:44.3
2011 48:40.1 16:33:24.4
2150 48:42.3 17:22:06.8
2290 48:42.6 18:10:49.5
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Race Date
September 06, 2014

2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Walk

Class - 2 Walk Teams

Bib No Name City
Team - Aldi Walkers
Team Score (Places) 127

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

26
63
43
42
12
81
54
56
55
21
65
57
10
29
28
84

85
14
15
82
22
71
49
80
72
23
52
37
75
67
68
66
33
70
53
19
30

Erika Gordan
Blake Rosenkranz
Jessica Kalexki
Richard Kalecki
Arriahnaa Bonnillia
Marja Woods

Aly Palmer

Marci Palmer
Madison Palmer
Kyrstin Davison
Amanda Russell
Tim Palmer

Linda Anderson
Qiana Guadron
Natalia Guadron
Andrea Zepeda
Zayra Alvarez
Enrique Zepeda
Patti Brenda

Rob Brenda
Nathaniel Woods
Koby Delerosa
LeeAnn Stoehr
Steve Marrow
Natasha Woodard
Sarah Stoehr
Tonya Felde
Bobbi Muzyka
Dotti Inzerillo

Joni Vinciguerra
Hannah Scalf

Tori Scalf
Breanna Scalf
Stephanie Henderson
Vicki Stewart
Mellody Newport
Joan Davenport
Jessica Henderson
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e e e e e e e e e e e e e << < e e e e T e e e e e e 1 A ¢ =Gl 1 |

Overall
Gend Place

141
142
172
173
178
180
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
194
195
203
204
217
232
234
247
248
261
273
275
276
281
282
292
293
302
303
304
305
306
310
311
312

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
2431 48:42.9 18:59:32.4
2573 48:43.3 19:48:15.8
2745 50:12.4 20:38:28.3
2918 50:12.6 21:28:40.9
3096 50:21.1 22:19:02.0
3276 50:21.9 23:09:24.0
3461 50:45.4 24:00:09.5
3647 50:46.1 24:50:55.6
3834 50:46.1 25:41:41.8
4022 50:51.6 26:32:33.4
4211 50:51.9 27:23:25.4
4401 50:53.2 28:14:18.6
4592 51:00.1 29:05:18.8
4786 51:10.1 29:56:28.9
4981 51:10.4 30:47:39.4
5184 51:32.6 31:39:12.0
5388 51:32.6 32:30:44.6
5605 52:49.2 33:23:33.8
5837 53:12.6 34:16:46.5
6071 53:13.8 35:10:00.4
6318 54:19.4 36:04:19.9
6566 54:19.7 36:58:39.6
6827 55:43.7 37:54:23.4
7100 57:13.2 38:51:36.6
7375 57:14.3 39:48:50.9
7651 57:14.5 40:46:05.4
7932 57:51.3 41:43:56.7
8214 57:53.9 42:41:50.7
8506  1:00:15.6 43:42:06.3
8799  1:00:16.2 44:42:22.6
9101 1:.01:38.1 45:44:00.7
9404  1:01:47.6 46:45:48.4
9708  1:01:47.6 47:47:36.1
10013  1:02:43.6 48:50:19.7
10319 1.02:43.7 49:53:03.5
10629  1.04:12.1 50:57:15.6
10940 1:04:12.6 52:01:28.3
11252  1:04:17.2 53:05:45.6
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Race Date
September 06, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - CSI Walkers
Team Score (Places)

90 Todd Johnson
87  Sue Evers

88  William Evers

86  Debbie Evers

92  Joel Miller

91 Matt Maciejewski

O, WDN PR

Team - LBJI Walkers
Team Score (Places)

1 103  Mary Glock

2 124  Tiffany Rudziewicz

3 133  Dawn Widener

4 131 Ray Waters

5 116  Kiristin Ludwig

6 109 Beth Hefner

7 111  Karen Johnson

8 105 Megan Hall

9 132 Krista Whitcomb
10 114 Barb Lea
11 100  Mike Foreman
12 104  Lindsey Hagan
13 113 Lisa Karriman
14 117 Dawn McDonnell
15 122  Gail O'Sullivan
16 121  Daniel O'Sullivan
17 108 Riley Haynes
18 107  Madeline Hayes
19 102  Josie Garcia
20 306 Belinda Rees
21 95 Hannah Alexander
22 94  Haley Alexander
23 127  Jeri Sothman
24 119  Michelle Newcomb
25 307  Christi Blasko
26 96  Heather Alexander
27 110  Kathy Hudgins
28 106  Amber Harmon
29 129  Rodney Spencer
30 112  Sharon Jones
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2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Walk

Class - 2 Walk Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
236
M 22 22 38:52.6 38:52.6
F 66 88 43:29.3 1:22:22.0
M 68 156 43:30.9 2:05:53.0
F 80 236 44:24.6  2:50:17.7
M 104 340 46:38.8 3:36:56.5
M 297 637 1:.00:59.2 4:37:55.7
Finish Position- 4
277
Chesterton IN F 65 65 43:27.8 43:27.8
Chesterton IN F 67 132 43:30.1 1:26:58.0
Chesterton IN F 72 204 43:46.9 2:10:44.9
Chesterton IN M 73 277 43:47.1 2:54:32.0
Chesterton IN F 74 351 44:00.3 3:38:324
Chesterton IN F 97 448 46:21.7 4:24:54.1
Chesterton IN F 123 571 47:325 5:12:26.7
Chesterton IN F 124 695 47:33.2 5:59:59.9
Chesterton IN F 126 821 47:49.1 6:47:49.1
Chesterton IN F 137 958 48:41.2 7:36:30.3
Chesterton IN M 138 1096 48:42.1 8:25:12.5
Chesterton IN F 225 1321 53.04.5 9:18:17.0
Chesterton IN F 226 1547 53:04.5 10:11:21.6
Chesterton IN F 233 1780 53:13.2 11:04:34.9
Chesterton IN F 242 2022 54:06.1 11:58:41.0
Chesterton IN M 243 2265 54:08.4 12:52:49.4
Chesterton IN F 245 2510 54:18.9 13:47:08.4
Chesterton IN F 246 2756 54:19.4 14:41:27.9
Chesterton IN F 250 3006 54:20.3 15:35:48.2
F 251 3257 54:20.6 16:30:08.9
Chesterton IN F 262 3519 55:45.2 17:25:54.1
Chesterton IN F 263 3782 55:45.4 18:21:39.5
Chesterton IN F 264 4046 56:03.1 19:17:42.7
Chesterton IN F 265 4311 56:03.2 20:13:46.0
F 277 4588 57:20.4 21:11:06.4
Chesterton IN F 278 4866 57:29.5 22:08:35.9
Chesterton IN F 279 5145 57:29.9 23:06:05.8
Chesterton IN F 284 5429 58:32.9 24:04:38.7
Chesterton IN M 285 5714 58:33.8 25:03:12.6
Chesterton IN F 300 6014  1:01:12.5 26:04:25.1
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2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 06, 2014

Walk
Class - 2 Walk Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Treading Troupe Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 340
1 337  Jordan Clark Valparaiso IN M 75 75 44:16.4 44:16.4
2 152 Jill Steiner Valparaiso IN F 76 151 44:16.6  1:28:33.1
3 151  Sarah Schaetzel Valparaiso IN F 79 230 44:20.3 2:12:53.5
4 150  Annie Phillips Valparaiso IN F 110 340 47:01.3 2:59:54.8
5 153  Liz Torbitt Valparaiso IN F 111 451 47:01.5 3:46:56.3
Team - Ray CG Finish Position - 6
Team Score (Places) 404
1 144  Dawn Ray Chesterton IN F 99 99 46:35.2 46:35.2
2 146  Becky Trinks Chesterton IN F 100 199 46:35.4  1:33:10.7
3 145  Michelle Tebout Chesterton IN F 102 301 46:35.9 2:19:46.6
4 148  Marta Walsh Chesterton IN F 103 404 46:37.3 3:06:23.9
5 147  Olivia Trinks Chesterton IN F 131 535 48:37.9 3:55:.01.9
6 143  Casey Ray Chicago IL F 132 667 48:38.2 4:43:40.2
Team - Adventures with the Grandparents Finish Position - 7
Team Score (Places) 510
1 4  Madeline Karbler Valparaiso IN F 105 105 46:47.1 46:47.1
2 2  Grace Karbler Valparaiso IN F 106 211 46:51.1 1:33:38.2
3 5  Cindy Schroeder Valparaiso IN F 107 318 46:51.2 2:20:29.4
4 6  David Schroeder Valparaiso IN M 192 510 51.07.9 3:11:37.4
5 3 Jennifer Karbler Valparaiso IN F 193 703 51:.08.2 4:02:45.7
Team - Porter Walkers Finish Position - 8
Team Score (Places) 622
1 135  Sandra Belancin F 84 84 44:40.3 44:40.3
2 136  Gina Eichelberg F 160 244 49:49.2 1:34:29.6
3 134  Janice Ault F 182 426 50:24.5 2:24:54.1
4 138  Jennifer Kucik F 196 622 51:22.3 3:16:16.5
5 140  Ellen Riley F 197 819 51:22.4 4:07:39.0
6 141  Lindsey Sowles F 199 1018 51:30.6 4:59:09.6
7 142  Kimberley Swart F 270 1288 56:58.8 5:56:08.5
8 137  Karen Josephs F 271 1559 56:58.8 6:53:07.4
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